
 

 

8
th
 PACIFIC HEADS of HEALTH MEETING 

22 to 23 July 2020 

Virtual (Time and dates are Fijian time zones) 

 

PROVISIONAL AGENDA 

 

Meeting Objective(s): 

 

The main objective(s) of the meeting is to review, discuss, make decisions and recommendations to the PHMM on 

COVID-19 related matters. 

 

Day 1; Wednesday, 22
nd

 July 2020 

Time Item Description Session Facilitator 

Start End 

10.30 am 

11.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11.20 

11.20 

 

11.27 

11.34 

12.05 

12.12 

12.19 

12.26 

12.55 

11.00 

11.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12.55 

11.27 

 

11.34 

12.05 

12.12 

12.19 

12.26 

12.55 

13.00 

 

1 

1.1 

1.2 

 

 

1.3 

 

 

2 

2.1 

 

2.2 

2.3 

2.4 

2.5 

2.6 

2.7 

3 

HoH sign in and undertake audio and video check 

Opening Ceremony 

Prayer  

Welcome and remarks by Chair, Dr Merehau Mervin, Deputy 

Director, Ministry of Health, French Polynesia Directrice 

adjointe de la santé en Polynésie française  

Remarks on behalf of the Secretariat and implementing 

partners: Dr Corinne Capuano, WHO Representative for the 

South Pacific and Director, Pacific Technical Support Division 

COVID-19; A stocktake of the work so far 

Update from Pacific COVID-19 Joint Incident Management 

Team including Phases I and II Plans  

Pacific Humanitarian Pathway for COVID-19 (PHP-C) 

Discussions 

Infection Prevention Control including rational use of PPEs  

Clinical Services, laboratory and ICU support 

Easing border restrictions, repatriation and quarantine 

Discussions 

Closing remarks by Chair 

 

Secretariat 

 

Chairperson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Secretariat 

WHO 

 

PIFS / WFP 

Chairperson 

SPC 

SPC 

SPC 

Chairperson 

Close of Day 1 

Day 2; Thursday 23
rd
 July 2020 

Time Item Description Session Facilitator 

Start End 

10.30 

11.00 

11.05 

11.05 

 

 

 

 

 

11.30 

11.55 

 

12.10 

12.25 

12.45 

 

 

 

 

12.55 

 

11.00 

11.05 

12.45 

11.30 

 

 

 

 

 

11.55 

12.10 

 

12.25 

12.45 

12.55 

 

 

 

 

13.00 

 

4 

5 

5.1 

 

 

 

 

 

5.2 

5.3 

 

5.4 

5.5 

6 

6.1 

6.2 

6.3 

6.4 

7 

HoH sign in and undertake audio and video check 

Prayer 

COVID-19; Looking ahead 

Presentation on 

- Scaling up contact tracing and preparing for first and 

second wave  

- Community engagement 

- Routine services including NCDs and mental health 

- Vaccines and treatment 

Discussions 

Pacific Emergency Medical Teams (EMT) for preparedness and 

response 

COVID-19 Implications for Health Financing in PICs 

Discussions 

Other Business 

Asia Pacific Observatory  

2020 RCM 

2021 Heads of Health 

2021 Pacific Ministers of Health Meeting 

Closing remarks by Chair 

Secretariat 

 

WHO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chairperson 

Tonga 

 

World Bank 

Chairperson 

Secretariat 

 

 

 

 

Chairperson 

Close of Day 2 

 


