8th PACIFIC HEADS of HEALTH MEETING 22 to 23 July 2020

Virtual (Time and dates are Fijian time zones)

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Meeting Objective(s):

The main objective(s) of the meeting is to review, discuss, make decisions and recommendations to the PHMM on COVID-19 related matters.

	Day 1; Wednesday, 22 nd July 2020				
Time		ltem	Description	Session Facilitator	
Start	End				
10.30 am	11.00		HoH sign in and undertake audio and video check	Secretariat	
11.00	11.20	1	Opening Ceremony		
		1.1	Prayer	Chairperson	
		1.2	Welcome and remarks by Chair, Dr Merehau Mervin, Deputy	•	
			Director, Ministry of Health, French Polynesia Directrice		
			adjointe de la santé en Polynésie française		
		1.3	Remarks on behalf of the Secretariat and implementing		
		1.3			
			partners: Dr Corinne Capuano, WHO Representative for the		
11 00	10.55		South Pacific and Director, Pacific Technical Support Division		
11.20	12.55	2	COVID-19; A stocktake of the work so far	Secretariat	
11.20	11.27	2.1	Update from Pacific COVID-19 Joint Incident Management	WHO	
			Team including Phases I and II Plans		
11.27	11.34	2.2	Pacific Humanitarian Pathway for COVID-19 (PHP-C)	PIFS / WFP	
11.34	12.05	2.3	Discussions	Chairperson	
12.05	12.12	2.4	Infection Prevention Control including rational use of PPEs	SPC	
12.12	12.19	2.5	Clinical Services, laboratory and ICU support	SPC	
12.19	12.26	2.6	Easing border restrictions, repatriation and quarantine	SPC	
12.26	12.55	2.7	Discussions	Chairperson	
12.55	13.00	3	Closing remarks by Chair	,	
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
			Close of Day 1		
Tim	•••	ltom	Day 2; Thursday 23 rd July 2020 Description	Session Facilitator	
Start	End	ltem	Description	Session Facilitator	
10.30	11.00		HoH sign in and undertake audio and video check	Secretariat	
11.00	11.05	4	Prayer	00010101101	
11.05	12.45	5	COVID-19; Looking ahead	WHO	
11.05	11.30	5.1	Presentation on	WIIO	
11.05	11.50	5.1			
			 Scaling up contact tracing and preparing for first and second wave 		
			- Community engagement		
11 20			- Routine services including NCDs and mental health		
			- Vaccines and treatment		
11.30	11.55	5.2	Discussions	Chairperson	
11.55	12.10	5.3	Pacific Emergency Medical Teams (EMT) for preparedness and	Tonga	
			response		
12.10	12.25	5.4	COVID-19 Implications for Health Financing in PICs	World Bank	
12.25	12.45	5.5	Discussions	Chairperson	
	12.55	6	Other Business	Secretariat	
12.45	1	6.1	Asia Pacific Observatory		
12.45					
12.45		6.2	2020 RCM		
12.45		6.2			
12.45		6.2 6.3	2021 Heads of Health		
	13.00	6.2 6.3 6.4	2021 Heads of Health 2021 Pacific Ministers of Health Meeting	Chairperson	
12.45 12.55	13.00	6.2 6.3	2021 Heads of Health	Chairperson	